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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABDA CHAYMA non 15 15

2 ARIBI CHEMS EL ASSIL 0

3 ATAILIA RANDA non 10 10

4 BADAOUI RANIA 0

5 BELFERRAGUI DJIHANE non 10 10

6 BENAMARA MAISSA non 14 14

7 BENZAGHACH MAROUA non 14 14

8 BOUDJAKHDJAK

HA

KAWTHER non 16 16

9 BRAHMIA MARIA non 10 10

10 CHEKATTI AMAR CHIHEB 0

11 CHEMMAKH ROUMAISSA 0

12 DERMANI BAHIA non 10 10

13 DJOUAD YOUSRA non 15 15

14 GASSEM MOHAMMED 

WASSIM

non 14 14

15 GOUAMI WISSAL non 0 0

16 GOUASMIA ALLAA non 11 11

17 GUERNINE MALAK non 10 10

18 KECHEKACHI LIDIA NOUFLANE 0

19 KEDADCHA MERIEM non 10 10

20 KHAMADJA DOUAA non 17 17

21 KHELALDJIA OMAIMA non 17 17

22 MEBROUK WISSEM non 14 14

23 MEDDAH INES non 17 17

24 MEHOUBI SABRINA non 11 11

25 MEZAGHECHIA MERIEM non 10 10

26 NAIDJA AHLEM non 15 15

27 NOUARI ABDELRAHMEN non 10 10

28 OULEDDIAF ABIR non 10 10

29 RAHMANI MOUNIR  WADJIH non 11 11

30 RAMDANI AKRAM 0

31 REMILI AMANI non 12 12

32 SOLTANI KHOULOUD non 14 14

33 TABIB BOCHRA non 14 14

34 TANCA MADINA non 12,5 12,5

35 ZEGHDOUDI ROUMAYSSA non 12,5 12,5
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générale du 

contrôle 

continu
100% 0% 0%

Faculté des Lettres et des Langues                                                                                  Semestre : 



Université 8 Mai 45 Guelma                                                                                                    

Département des Lettres et de la Langue Française                                                     

1 ABDA CHAYMA 8

2 ARIBI CHEMS EL ASSIL

3 ATAILIA RANDA 4

4 BADAOUI RANIA 5

5 BELFERRAGUI DJIHANE 5

6 BENAMARA MAISSA 4

7 BENZAGHACH MAROUA 7

8
BOUDJAKHDJAK

HA

KAWTHER
8

9 BRAHMIA MARIA 8

10
CHEKATTI AMAR CHIHEB 

EDDINE

11 CHEMMAKH ROUMAISSA 4

12 DERMANI BAHIA 7

13 DJOUAD YOUSRA 0

14
GASSEM MOHAMMED 

WASSIM LAYACHI
8

15 GOUAMI WISSAL

16 GOUASMIA ALLAA 4

17 GUERNINE MALAK 5

18
AGAB MOHAMMED 

DJASSER
7

19 RIHANE RAHIL 10

20 KHAMADJA DOUAA 6

21 KHELALDJIA OMAIMA 7

22 MEBROUK WISSEM 7

23 MEDDAH INES 10

24 MEHOUBI SABRINA 7

25
MEZAGHECHIA MERIEM

4

26 NAIDJA AHLEM 6

27 NOUARI ABDELRAHMEN 0,5

28 OULEDDIAF ABIR 9

29 SEKLOUL BOUTHEYNA 8

30 RAMDANI AKRAM 8

31 REMILI AMANI 6

32 SOLTANI KHOULOUD 7

33 TABIB BOCHRA 6

34 TANCA MADINA 7

35 ZEGHDOUDI ROUMAYSSA 8
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